Rang

0N O~ =

Resultat

66
66
65
65
63
63
63
61
61
60
60
59
58
57
55
52
44
41
11

Einzelrangliste von 2017

Feldschutzengesellschaft Etzgen

Schiitze

Stocker Roger
Pelzer Matthias
Zumsteg Kurt
Miiller Jakob
Kdppel Silvan
Ulmann Viktor
Jenni Kurt
Jenni Veit
Knecht Markus
Koppel Gregor
Kdppel Markus
Frei Rolf

Jenni Brenden
Stauble Peter
Zumsteg Beat
Pfrunder Rudolf
Philipp Sera
Muiller Jasmin
Muiller Marianne

Jahrgang

1969
1990
1956
1971
2003
1953
1968
1997
1967
1943
1967
1958
1999
1970
1959
1943
1997
2002
1970

S
E
\
S
JJ
\"

Waffe

90
90
57
90
57
90
57
90
Kar
57
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Etzgen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Etzgen Feldschltzengesellschaft

11.06.2017 15:19:01



