Einzelrangliste von 2017 Feldschützengesellschaft Etzgen

Rang	Resultat	Schütze	Jahrgang		Waffe	Ausz.	Verein
1	66	Stocker Roger	1969	S	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
2	66	Pelzer Matthias	1990	E	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
3	65	Zumsteg Kurt	1956	V	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
4	65	Müller Jakob	1971	S	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
5	63	Köppel Silvan	2003	JJ	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
6	63	Ulmann Viktor	1953	V	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
7	63	Jenni Kurt	1968	S	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
8	61	Jenni Veit	1997	J	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
9	61	Knecht Markus	1967	S	Kar	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
10	60	Köppel Gregor	1943	SV	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
11	60	Köppel Markus	1967	S	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
12	59	Frei Rolf	1958	S	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
13	58	Jenni Brenden	1999	J	57	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
14	57	Stäuble Peter	1970	S	90	AK KA	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
15	55	Zumsteg Beat	1959	S	90	AK	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
16	52	Pfrunder Rudolf	1943	SV	57	AK	Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
17	44	Philipp Sera	1997	J	90		Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
18	41	Müller Jasmin	2002	JJ	90		Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft
19	11	Müller Marianne	1970	S	90		Etzgen Feldschützengesellschaft